
SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010 GENERAL FUND 290.145.65

021 ROAD & BRIDGE #1 12.588.26

022 ROAD & 8RIDGE #2 13.084.82

023 ROAD & BRIDGE #3 14.244.76

024 ROAD & BRIDGE #4 14.989.11

027 SECURITY 3.306.06

051 AGING 3.597.38

101 ADULT SUPERVISION 32,991.86

185 CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 16.793.07

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 401.740.97

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

MARGIE N. AINSWORTH

SYDNEY MURPHY

STEPHANIE DALE

ACH#„J?Q0-<??6_5

CHECK #'S



GENERAL FUND REPORT ACH NUMBER RANGE FROM ACH200 TO ACH205

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT

FIRST STATE SANK 2017 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FICA/WH 11/18/2016 ACH201 17.558.99

FIRST STATE BANK 2017 010-400-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 11/18/2016 ACH201 403.74

FIRST STATE BANK 2017 010-401-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 11/18/2016 ACH201 66.61

FIRST STATE BANK 2017 010-402-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 11/18/2016 ACH201 76.40

FIRST STATE BANK 2017 010-403-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 11/18/2016 ACH201 1.323.14
FIRST STATE BANK 2017 010-405-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 11/18/2016 ACH201 43.39

FIRST STATE BANK 2017 010-426-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 11/18/2016 ACH201 234.79

FIRST STATE BANK 2017 010-450-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 11/18/2016 ACH201 558.66

FIRST STATE BANK 2017 010-455-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 11/18/2016 ACH201 229.21

FIRST STATE BANK 2017 010-456-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 11/18/2016 ACH201 233.67

FIRST STATE BANK 2017 010-457-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 11/18/2016 ACH201 248.33

FIRST STATE BANK 2017 010-458-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 11/18/2016 ACH201 228.88

FIRST STATE BANK 2017 010-465-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 11/18/2016 ACH201 52.56

FIRST STATE BANK 2017 010-466-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 11/18/2016 ACH201 318.23

FIRST STATE BANK 2017 010-467-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 11/18/2016 ACH201 323.62

FIRST STATE BANK 2017 010-475-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 11/18/2016 ACH201 1.663.12

FIRST STATE BANK 2017 010-495-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 11/18/2016 ACH201 372.65

FIRST STATE BANK 2017 010-497-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 11/18/2016 ACH201 259.61

FIRST STATE BANK 2017 010-499-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 11/18/2016 ACH201 942.51

FIRST STATE BANK 2017 010-501-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 11/18/2016 ACH201 148.81

FIRST STATE BANK 2017 010-503-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 11/18/2016 ACH201 167.77

FIRST STATE BANK 2017 010-505-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 11/18/2016 ACH201 56.97

FIRST STATE BANK 2017 010-511-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 11/18/2016 ACH201 682.57

FIRST STATE BANK 2017 010-512-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 11/18/2016 ACH201 2,988.10

FIRST STATE BANK 2017 010-551-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 11/18/2016 ACH201 62.46

FIRST STATE BANK 2017 010-552-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 11/18/2016 ACH201 34.88

FIRST STATE BANK 2017 010-553-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 11/18/2016 ACH201 63.40

FIRST STATE BANK 2017 010-554-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 11/18/2016 ACH201 56.74

FIRST STATE BANK 2017 010-560-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 11/18/2016 ACH201 4.713.64

FIRST STATE BANK 2017 010-645-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 11/18/2016 ACH201 70.31

FIRST STATE BANK 2017 010-650-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 11/18/2016 ACH201 71.69

FIRST STATE BANK 2017 010-665-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 11/18/2016 ACH201 222.32

FIRST STATE BANK 2017 010-694-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 11/18/2016 ACH201 139.44

FIRST STATE BANK 2017 010-695-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 11/18/2016 ACH201 239.36

FIRST STATE BANK 2017 010-696-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 11/18/2016 ACH201 176.29

FIRST STATE BANK 2017 010-697-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 11/18/2016 ACH201 85.12

FIRST STATE BANK 2017 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE MED 11/18/2016 ACH202 4.184.51

FIRST STATE BANK 2017 010-400-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 11/18/2016 ACH202 94.42

FIRST STATE BANK 2017 010-401-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 11/18/2016 ACH202 15.58

FIRST STATE BANK 2017 010-402-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 11/18/2016 ACH202 17.87

FIRST STATE BANK 2017 010-403-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 11/18/2016 ACH202 309.45

FIRST STATE BANK 2017 010-405-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 11/18/2016 ACH202 10.15

FIRST STATE BANK 2017 010-426-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 11/18/2016 ACH202 128.94

FIRST STATE BANK 2017 010-450-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 11/18/2016 ACH202 130.65

FIRST STATE BANK 2017 010-455-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 11/18/2016 ACH202 53.60

FIRST STATE BANK 2017 010-456-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 11/18/2016 ACH202 54.64

FIRST STATE BANK 2017 010-457-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 11/18/2016 ACH202 58.08

FIRST STATE 8ANK 2017 010-458-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 11/18/2016 ACH202 53.53

FIRST STATE BANK 2017 010-465-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 11/18/2016 ACH202 16.11

FIRST STATE BANK 2017 010-466-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 11/18/2016 ACH202 74.45

FIRST STATE BANK 2017 010-467-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 11/18/2016 ACH202 75.68

FIRST STATE BANK 2017 010-475-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 11/18/2016 ACH202 388.95

FIRST STATE BANK 2017 010-495-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 11/18/2016 ACH202 87.16

FIRST STATE BANK 2017 010-497-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 11/18/2016 ACH202 60.72

FIRST STATE BANK 2017 010-499-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 11/18/2016 ACH202 220.42



GENERAL FUND REPORT ACH NUMBER RANGE FROM ACH200 TO ACH205

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH f AMOUNT

FIRST STATE BANK 2017 010-501-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED ;11/18/2016 ACH202 34.80
FIRST STATE BANK 2017 010-503-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED :11/18/2016 ACH202 39.24
FIRST STATE BANK 2017 010-505-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MEO Ll/18/2016 ACH202 13.32
FIRST STATE BANK 2017 010-511-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 11/18/2016 ACH202 159.62
FIRST STATE BANK 2017 010-512-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED :Ll/18/2016 ACH202 698.89
FIRST STATE BANK 2017 010-551-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED ]Ll/18/2016 ACH202 14.61
FIRST STATE BANK 2017 010-552-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED ]Ll/18/2016 ACH202 8.16
FIRST STATE BANK 2017 010-553-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED ]Ll/18/2016 ACH202 14.83
FIRST STATE BANK 2017 010-554-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED ]Ll/18/2016 ACH202 13.27
FIRST STATE BANK 2017 010-560-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED ]Ll/18/2016 ACH202 1.102.43
FIRST STATE BANK 2017 010-645-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED ;Ll/18/2016 ACH202 16.44
FIRST STATE BANK 2017 010-650-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED ]Ll/18/2016 ACH202 16.77
FIRST STATE BANK 2017 010-665-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED ].1/18/2016 ACH202 52.00
FIRST STATE BANK 2017 010-694-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED ]1/18/2016 ACH202 32.61
FIRST STATE BANK 2017 010-695-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED ].1/18/2016 ACH202 55.99
FIRST STATE BANK 2017 010-696-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED ]Ll/18/2016 ACH202 41,22
FIRST STATE BANK 2017 010-697-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED ]Ll/18/2016 ACH202 19.91
FIRST STATE BANK 2017 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FIT ]Ll/18/2016 ACH203 25.131,02
POLK CO PAYROLL ACCT 2017 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE NET SALARIES ]Ll/18/2016 ACH204 218.604.91
TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT Dl VISI 2017 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE CHILD SUPPORT/ACH 11/18/2016 ACH205

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN

TOTAL AMOUNT

2.922.72

75

290.145.65



ROAD & BRIDGE #1 REPORT ACH NUMBER RANGE FROM ACH20O TO ACH205

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT

FIRST STATE 3ANK 2017 021-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FICA/WH 11/18/2016 ACH201 786.26

FIRST STATE BANK 2017 021-621-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 11/18/2016 ACH201 786.26

FIRST STATE BANK 2017 021-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE MEO 11/18/2016 ACH202 183.87

FIRST STATE BANK 2017 021-621-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 11/18/2016 ACH202 183.87
FIRST STATE BANK 2017 021-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FIT 11/18/2016 ACH203 1.170.75
POLK CO PAYROLL AC CT 2017 021-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE NET SALARIES 11/18/2016 ACH204

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN

TOTAL AMOUNT

9.477.25

1

12.588.26



ROAD & BRIDGE #2 REPORT ACH NUMBER RANGE FROM ACH200 TO ACH205

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT

FIRST STATE BANK 2017 022-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FICA/WH 11/18/2016 ACH201 812.78
FIRST STATE BANK 2017 022-622-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 11/18/2016 ACH201 812.78
FIRST STATE BANK 2017 022-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE MED 11/18/2016 ACH202 190.10
FIRST STATE BANK 2017 022-622-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 11/18/2016 ACH202 190.10
FIRST STATE BANK 2017 022-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FIT 11/18/2016 ACH203 1,086.42
POLK CO PAYROLL ACCT 2017 022-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE NET SALARIES 11/18/2016 ACH204

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN

TOTAL AMOUNT

9,992.64

13.084.82



ROAD & BRIDGE #3 REPORT ACH NUMBER

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON

FIRST STATE BANK 2017 023-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FICA/WH

FIRST STATE BANK 2017 023-623-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH

FIRST STATE BANK 2017 023-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE MED

FIRST STATE BANK 2017 023-623-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED

FIRST STATE BANK 2017 023-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FIT

POLK CO PAYROLL ACCT 2017 023-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE NET SALARIES

T :XAS CHILD SUPPORT DIVISI 2017 023-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE CHILD SUPPORT/ACH

DATE ACH f AMOUNT

11/18/2016 ACH201 918.20

11/18/2016 ACH201 918.20

11/18/2016 ACH202 214.71

11/18/2016 ACH202 214.71

11/18/2016 ACH203 1.295.56

11/18/2016 ACH204 10,583.39

11/18/2016 ACH205 99.99

L ITEMS WRITTEN

TOTAL AMOUNT 14.244.76



ROAD & BRIDGE #4 REPORT ACH NUMBER RANGE FROM ACH200 TO ACH205

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT

FIRST STATE BANK 2017 024-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FICA/WH 11/18/2016 ACH201 937.70
FIRST STATE BANK 2017 024-624-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 11/18/2016 ACH201 937.70
FIRST STATE BANK 2017 024-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE MED 11/18/2016 ACH202 219.31
FIRST STATE BANK 2017 024-624-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 11/18/2016 ACH202 219.31
FIRST STATE BANK 2017 024-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FIT 11/18/2016 ACH203 1.354.43
POLK CO PAYROLL ACCT 2017 024-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE NET SALARIES 11/18/2016 ACH204

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN

TOTAL AMOUNT

11.320.66

14.989.11



SECURITY

VENDOR NAME

FIRST STATE BANK

FIRST STATE BANK

FIRST STATE BANK

FIRST STATE BANK

FIRST STATE BANK

POLK CO PAYROLL ACCT

ACCOUNT* ACCOUNT NAME

2017 027-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE

2017 027-580-201 SOCIAL SECURITY

2017 027-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE

2017 027-580-201 SOCIAL SECURITY

2017 027-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE

2017 027-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE

hihmu* i nuu

REPORT ACH NUMBER RANGE FROM ACH200 TO ACH205

ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT

FICA/WH 11/18/2016 ACH201 203.76
FICA/WH 11/18/2016 ACH201 203.76
MED 11/18/2016 ACH202 47.65

MED 11/18/2016 ACH202 47.65
FIT 11/18/2016 ACH203 172.25
NET SALARIES 11/18/2016 ACH204 2.630.99

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN

TOTAL AMOUNT 3.306.06



v.i h\x\ji i /iul

AGING REPORT ACH NUMBER RANGE FROM ACH200 TO ACH205

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH f AMOUNT

FIRST STATE BANK 2017 051-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FICA/WH 11/18/2016 ACH201 230.12
FIRST STATE BANK 2017 051-645-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 11/18/2016 ACH201 230.12
FIRST STATE BANK 2017 051-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE MED 11/18/2016 ACH202 53.82
FIRST STATE BANK 2017 051-645-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 11/18/2016 ACH202 53.82
FIRST STATE BANK 2017 051-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FIT 11/18/2016 ACH203 235.29
POLK CO PAYROLL ACCT 2017 051-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE NET SALARIES 11/18/2016 ACH204

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN

TOTAL AMOUNT

2.794.21

3.597.38



ADULT SUPERVISION

VENDOR NAME

CAPITAL BANK & TRUST CO.

FIRST STATE BANK

FIRST STATE BANK

FIRST STATE BANK

FIRST STATE BANK

FIRST STATE BANK

POLK CO PAYROLL ACCT

ACCOUNT #

2017 101-202-

2017 101-202-

2017 101-570-

2017 101-202-

2017 101-570-

2017 101-202-

2017 101-202-

ACCOUNT NAME

100 SALARIES PAYABLE

100 SALARIES PAYABLE

201 SOCIAL SECURITY

100 SALARIES PAYABLE

201 SOCIAL SECURITY

100 SALARIES PAYABLE

100 SALARIES PAYABLE

REPORT ACH NUMBER RANGE FROM ACH200 TO ACH205

ITEM/REASON

6S DEAN WITTER

FICA/WH

FICA/WH

MED

MED

FIT

NET SALARIES

DALE ACH# AMOUNT

11/18/2016 ACH200 687.28

11/18/2016 ACH201 2.048.00

11/18/2016 ACH201 2.048.00

11/18/2016 ACH202 478.97

11/18/2016 ACH202 478.97

11/18/2016 ACH203 3.022.09

11/18/2016 ACH204 24,228.55

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN

TOTAL AMOUNT 32,991.86



CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION

VENDOR NAME

CAPITAL BANK & TRUST CO.

FIRST STATE BANK

FIRST STATE BANK

FIRST STATE BANK

FIRST STATE BANK

FIRST STATE BANK

POLK CO PAYROLL ACCT

ACCOUNT #

2017 185-202-

2017 185-202

2017 185-586

2017 185-202-

2017 185-586

2017 185-202-

2017 185-202-

ACCOUNT NAME

100 SALARIES PAYA8LE

100 SALARIES PAYABLE

201 SOCIAL SECURITY

100 SALARIES PAYABLE

201 SOCIAL SECURITY

100 SALARIES PAYABLE

100 SALARIES PAYABLE

REPORT ACH NUMBER RANGE FROM ACH200 TO ACH205

ITEM/REASON

6S DEAN WITTER

FICA/WH

FICA/WH

MED

MED

FIT

NET SALARIES

DATE ACH# AMOUNT

11/18/2016 ACH200 603.16

11/18/2016 ACH201 1,063.43

11/18/2016 ACH201 1,063.43

11/18/2016 ACH202 248.69

11/18/2016 ACH202 248.69

11/18/2016 ACH203 1,771.39

11/18/2016 ACH204 11.794.28

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN

TOTAL AMOUNT 16.793.07



TOTAL ALL ITEMS

VFNCOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME

i-nwu/ mbt 11

REPORT ACH NUMBER RANGE FROM ACH200 TO ACH205

ITEM/REASON

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN

TOTAL CHECKS VOIDED

GRAND TOTAL AMOUNT

DATE ACH # AMOUNT

126

0.00

401.740.97
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010 GENERAL FUND 2,246.00

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 2.246.00

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

MARGIE N. AINSWORTH

SYDNEY MURPHY

STEPHANIE DALE

ACH#

checkwjagjgig - \Qsnqt|

CHECK#i^ST87__(CR|ME
VICTIMS) VOIDED BECAUSE IT IS
ALSOSUBMITTED VIAACH.



VENDOR NAME

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY C1CCK VENDOR

ALL CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT:JURY FUND

BATCH

PP ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT CODE

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY -PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS QUINCE LARRY 11/18/2016 6.00
CHK#

6.00 122619

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY -PETIT.GRAND,COMMISS THOMPSON MARAYAH REBECCA 11/18/2016 46.00
CHK#

46.00 122620

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS AYERS MICHAEL T 11/18/2016 46.00
CHK#

46.00 122621

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS GRAY ROSEMARY LYNN 11/18/2016 6.00
CHK#

6.00 122622

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND,COMMISS LILLEY CORY AUSTIN 11/18/2016 6.00
CHK#

6.00 122623

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS POC-UNDERWOOD NINA DEVY 11/18/2016 6.00
CHK#

6.00 122624

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS MCCOY MELISSA GILSTRAP 11/18/2016 6.00
CHK#

6.00 122625

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS WHITE JAMES LEE 11/18/2016 34.00
CHK#

34.00 122626

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND,COMMISS WOOD JUDITH ANN 11/18/2016 6.00
CHK#

6.00 122627

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND,COMMISS HICKMAN MARY HELENE 11/18/2016 40.00
CHK#

40.00 122628

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS BOOS BRANDON THOMAS 11/18/2015 6.00
CHK#

6.00 122629

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS FISHER SHARON JANELLE 11/18/2016 6.0O
CHK#

6.00 122630

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS ROVINELLI RICHARD ALBERT 11/18/2016 6.00

CHK#

6.00 122631

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND.COMMISS JOHNSON SHARON HAHN 11/18/2016 6.00



VENDOR NAME

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

ALL CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT:JURY FUND

BATCH

PP ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT CODE

CHK#

6.00 122632

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS MCINTYRE CAROL SUE 11/18/2016 6.00
CHK#

6.00 122633

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND,COMMISS SINGH SURINDER 11/18/2016 6.00

— CHK#

6.00 122634

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRANO,COMMISS MONTGOMERY THOMAS EOWARD 11/18/2016 46.00
CHK#

46.00 122635

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND.COMMISS MITCHAM JOHN CHESTER JR 11/18/2016 6.00
CHK#

6.00 122636

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND,COMMISS TRACY REBECCA L 11/18/2016 46.00
CHK#

46.00 122637

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND,COMMISS WELLS CHARLES LEE 11/18/2016 6.00
CHK#

6.00 122638

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND.COMMISS EPPS RAYMOND LEE 11/18/2016 6.00

CHK#

6.00 122639

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS BROUSSARD BECKY MCNIEL 11/18/2016 46.00
CHK#

46.00 122640

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS NEELAND LYNNETTA GAIL 11/18/2016 6.00

CHK#

6.00 122641

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND,COMMISS BEUMEL SARAH FOX 11/18/2016 6.00
CHK#

6.00 122642

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS 8EUHLER JOHN GREGORY 11/18/2016 6.00

CHK#

6.00 122643

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND.COMMISS WELBORN MONICA 11/18/2016 6.00

CHK#

6.00 122644

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND,COMMISS MCCAFFETY KAREN SPEARS 11/18/2016 6.00

CHK#

6.00 122645



VENDOR NAME

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

ALL CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT:JURY FUND

BATCH

PP ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT CODE

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND,COMMISS MARBERRY DANE SORIA 11/18/2016 6.00

CHK#

6.00 122646

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND,COMMISS MURRAY DUANE DENNIS 11/18/2016 6.00

-— CHX#

6.00 122647

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND,COMMISS FREITAG JEANNE LANAE 11/18/2016 6.00

CHK#

6.00 122648

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS FLORES LILO LEON 11/18/2016 46.00

CHK#

46.00 122649

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND.COMMISS MOORE LOREDA F 11/18/2016 40.00

CHK#

40.00 122650

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND,COMMISS PITTS SHARON COOKSEY 11/18/2016 6.00
CHK#

6.00 122651

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND,COMMISS PARKER LUCY JORDAN 11/18/2016 6.00
CHK#

6.00 122652

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND,COMMISS SMITH CONNIE JUNE 11/18/2016 6.00
CHK#

6.00 122653

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS LOVE ESSIE MARIE 11/18/2016 6.00

- CHK#

6.00 122654

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS BYRD CRYSTAL SPRADLING 11/18/2016 6.00

CHK#

6.00 122655

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS SMITH SHARON CASTEEL 11/18/2016 6.00

Chk#

6.00 122656

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS MUNSCH TABITHA DAWN 11/18/2016 6.00

CHK#

6.00 122657

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND,COMMISS DONLEY WELDON JR 11/18/2016 6.00

CHK#

6.00 122658

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS STONE ARTHUR KEITH 11/18/2016 6.00



VENDOR NAME

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

v.iiuwn im.uioiui\ riMn: ii/io/^uio iu: ii/iB/^uib CHIUUU PAGE 4

ALL CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT:JURY FUND

BATCH

PP ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT CODE

- CHX#
6.00 122659

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND.COMMISS SHARP JAMES PAUL 11/18/2016 6.00
CHK#

6.00 122660

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS FAUGHTENBERY DAWN VALERA 11/18/2016 6.00
CHK#

6.00 122661

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS CLINE MARY ANN 11/18/2016 6.00
CHK#

6.00 122662

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS CLIFTON DENNIS GENE 11/18/2016 6.00
CHK#

6.00 122663

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND.COMMISS BURNETT DAVID QUINCY 11/18/2016 6.00
CHK#

6.00 122664

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND,COMMISS JOHNSON CARLOS LUIS 11/18/2016 6.00
CHK#

6.00 122665

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND,COMMISS SMITH MELISSA JO 11/18/2016 46.00
CHK#

46.00 122666

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND,COMMISS DELAHOUSSAYE JULIE ANN 11/18/2015 46.00
CHK#

46.00 122667

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND,COMMISS MITCHELL LESLIE LAJUAN 11/18/2016 6.00

CHK#

6.00 122668

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS PEAVEY SHARON S 11/18/2016 6.00

CHK#

6.00 122669

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS SMALL ROBERT NEIL 11/18/2016 6.00

CHK#

6.00 122670

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND,COMMISS BARTLETT DEBORAH JEAN 11/18/2016 6.00

CHK#

6.00 122671

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND.COMMISS OLEINIK CHRISTOPHER MICH 11/18/2016 6.00

CHK#

6.00 122672



UKIUU IVVUt D

ALL CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT:JURY FUND

VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PO NO
BATCH

AMOUNT CODE

JURY CHECK VENDOR 02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND,COMMISS GILMORE PATRICK IVAN 11/18/2016 6.00

CHK#

6.00 122673

JURY CHECK VENDOR 02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND,COMMISS WILLSON SAM WAGNER JR 11/18/2016 6,00

CHK#

6.00 122674

JURY CHECK VENDOR 02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND,COMMISS GONZALEZ JEREMY 11/18/2016 6.00

CHK#

6.00 122675

JURY CHECK VENDOR 02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND,COMMISS ESCOBEDO ANGELINA FLORES 11/18/2016 6.00

CHK#

6.00 122676

JURY CHECK VENDOR 02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND.COMMISS PONCHO WAYNNE ELLEN 11/18/2016 6.00

CHK#

6.0O 122677

JURY CHECK VENDOR 02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND.COMMISS DUNN TRISTIN ALEXIS 11/18/2016 6.00

CHK#

6.00 122678

JURY CHECK VENDOR 02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND,COMMISS HANKS DONALD HOGAN II 11/18/2016 6.00

- CHK#

6.00 122679

JURY CHECK VENDOR 02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND.COMMISS MOEHLMANN CHRISTOPHER PA 11/18/2016 6.00

CHK#

6.00 122680

JURY CHECK VENDOR 02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS MOFFETT MAIRELYN AVILA 11/18/2016 6.00
CHK#

6.00 122681

JURY CHECK VENDOR 02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS MCENTYRE MARSHIA ANNETTE 11718/2016 6.00

CHK#

6.00 122682

JURY CHECK VENDOR 02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND,COMMISS SPORE STEPHANIE BANDIN 11/18/2016 6.00

CHK#

6.00 122683

JURY CHECK VENDOR 02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS GILL TROY DENNIS 11/18/2016 6.00

CHK#

6.00 122684

JURY CHECK VENDOR 02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND,COMMISS HILLBRAND THREASSA THORN 11/18/2016 6.00

CHK#

6.00 122685

JURY CHECK VENDOR 02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND,COMMISS TEEL MILDRED CHRISTINE 11/18/2016 6.00



VENDOR NAME

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VEN1XJR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

— **u-\m m-uijiui nun. xj./ A.o/c\nv iu. il/io/^uxo UttKIUU ffiit. b

ALL CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT:JURY FUND

BATCH

PP ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT CODE

CHK#

6.00 122686

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND,COMMISS G0ZA KENT IVERS 11/18/2016 6.00
CHK#

6.00 122687

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND,COMMISS HARRIS DAVID A 11/18/2016 6.00
CHK#

6.00 122688

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS JACKSON RACHEL MARIAH 11/18/2016 6.00
CHK#

6.00 122689

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND.COMMISS WILKINSON SHELLY LEIGH 11/18/2016 6.00

- - CHK#

6.00 122690

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS LESTER BRETT ANDREW 11/18/2016 6.00
CHK#

6.00 122691

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS VANMETER ELMER LEON JR 11/18/2016 6.00
CHK#

6.00 122692

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND,COMMISS 8AKER JAMES ADAM 11/18/2016 6.00

CHK#

6.00 122693

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND.COMMISS ALEC KINNEY DAKOTA 11/18/2016 6.00

CHK#

6.00 122694

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND,COMMISS MOORE LINDA 11/18/2016 6,00

- CHK#

6.00 122695

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND.COMMISS WEBB DAWN MARIE 11/18/2016 6.00

CHK#

6.00 122696

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND,COMMISS SHOTWELL CHRISTIE BROOK 11/18/2016 6.00

— - CHK#

6.00 122697

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND.COMMISS VINCENT KENTON LANE 11/18/2016 6.0O
CHK#

6.00 122698

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS BOWLIN DAVID 11/18/2016 6.0O
CHK#

6.00 122699



VENDOR NAME

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

ALL CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT:JURY FUND

BATCH

PP ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT CODE

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND.COMMISS SMITH DENISE KINSEY 11/18/2016 6.00
CHK#

6.00 122700

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND,COMMISS BEHRENDS DONALD GLENN 11/18/2016 6.00
CHK#

6.00 122701

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND,COMMISS BLACK BRENDA GAIL 11/18/2016 6.00

CHK#

6.00 122702

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND.COMMISS BATTISE CASSIE NICOLE 11/18/2016 6.00
CHK#

6.00 122703

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS WHITESIDE JOHN DAVID 11/18/2016 6.00

—- — CHK#

6.00 122704

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND.COMMISS JOICE JASON WADE 11/18/2016 6.00

CHK#

6.00 122705

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND,COMMISS LYONS MARVIN WAYNE 11/18/2016 6.00
CHK#

6.00 122706

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND,COMMISS JACKSON LINDA MERLE 11/18/2016 6.00
CHK#

6.00 122707

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND,COMMISS MUSGRAVE OLIN MICHAEL 11/18/2016 6.00

- CHK#

6.00 122708

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND.COMMISS JOHNSON ANGEL DELOIS 11/18/2016 6.00

CHK#

6.00 122709

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND.COMMISS DRYDEN MARIE HELENE 11/18/2016 6.00

CHK#

6.00 122710

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS MCRAE ORALIA PEREIDA 11/18/2016 6.00

--- - CHK#

6.00 122711

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS ISBELL KAILA MARIE 11/18/2016 6.00

CHK#

6.00 122712

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND,COMMISS PHILLIPS PATRICIA ANN 11/18/2016 6.00



VENDOR NAME

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VFNDOR

JURY CHECK VFNDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

•••*- uu* i\caioim\ ruun: n/io/^uio iu: ll/itt/^UIb CHC100 PAGE 8

ALL CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT:JURY FUND

BATCH
PP ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT CODE

CHK#

6.00 122713

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND,COMMISS DUDLEY DEBORAH LEE 11/18/2016 6.00
CHK#

6.00 122714

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS DRISKELL JANET CHERYL 11/18/2016 46.00
CHK#

46.00 122715

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND,COMMISS COLUNGA VALENTE 11/18/2016 6.00
CHK#

6.00 122716

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS MITCHAM ALISA MAY 11/18/2016 6.00
CHK#

6.00 122717

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND,COMMISS MARTIN KATRENA LEA 11/18/2016 6.00

- CHK#

6.00 122718

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRANO.COMMISS WEST ROSE VICK 11/18/2016 6.00

- CHK#

6.00 122719

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND,COMMISS CHAMLEE LINDA SCHRADER 11/18/2016 6.00

- — CHK#

6.00 122720

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND.COMMISS WRIGHT ROBERT EUGENE 11/18/2016 6.00
CHK#

6.00 122721

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS JONES BRADLEY JACK 11/18/2016 6.00

- - CHK#

6.00 122722

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND.COMMISS TAYLOR JOHN AMON 11/18/2016 6.00
CHK#

6.00 122723

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND.COMMISS HAECKER CONNIE L 11/18/2016 6.00
CHK#

6.00 122724

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND,COMMISS FLANNERY DONNA RENEE 11/18/2016 46.00
CHK#

46.00 122725

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND.COMMISS BRYANT DANA LEE 11/18/2016 6.00

CHK#

6.00 122726



VENDOR NAME

-- «•»•_*_«> IMMWIUI 1 IVJl'l. J.J./ ±Uf I.UXV IV. JLX/ XOfCMXO

ALL CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT:JURY FUND

PP ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PO NO
BATCH

AMOUNT CODE

JURY CHECK VENDOR 02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS LEGGETT COBY RAY 11/18/2016 6.00

—-- CHK#
6.00 122727

JURY CHECK VENDOR 02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND,COMMISS FROST CECIL JACK JR 11/18/2016 6.00

CHK#

6.00 122728

JURY CHECK VENDOR 02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND,COMMISS COOK KENNETH RAY 11/18/2016 6.00

CHK#

6.00 122729

JURY CHECK VENDOR 02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS ORN SHAWN LEE 11/18/2016 6.00

CHK#

6.00 122730

JURY CHECK VENDOR 02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND,COMMISS HAMBRICK KENNETH FRANKLI 11/18/2016 6.00

CHK#

6.00 122731

JURY CHECK VENDOR 02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND,COMMISS RAMIREZ AMIE NICOLE 11/18/2016 6.00

CHK#

6.00 122732

JURY CHECK VENDOR 02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND,COMMISS BLANKENSHIP JEFF R 11/18/2016 6.00

CHK#

6.00 122733

JURY CHECK VENDOR 02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND,COMMISS O'GUIN WILLIAM L 11/18/2016 6.00

CHK#

6.00 122734

JURY CHECK VENDOR 02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND,COMMISS SYLESTINE DEDERA DON 11/18/2016 6.00

- CHK#

6.00 122735

JURY CHECK VENDOR 02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND,COMMISS PERKINS WALLACE MARVIN 11/18/2015 6.00

CHK#

6.00 122736

JURY CHECK VENDOR 02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS MORRIS GERALD 11/18/2016 6.00

CHK#

6.00 122737

JURY CHECK VENDOR 02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS LINDLEY JESSE RAY 11/18/2016 6.00

CHK#

6.00 122738

JURY CHECK VENDOR 02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND,COMMISS MCLAURIN ROY STEVEN 11/18/2016 6.00

CHK#

6.00 122739

JURY CHECK VENDOR 02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND,COMMISS PEAVEY JOHN MICHAEL 11/18/2016 6.00



VENDOR NAME

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CIECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VFNDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

ALL CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT:JURY FUND

BATCH

PP ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT CODE

CHK#

6.00 122740

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND,COMMISS O'BANNON LINDA LEE 11/18/2016 6.00

CHK#

6.00 122741

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS HARGROUE JOHNNY LEE 11/18/2016 46.00

- CHK#

46.00 122742

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS JOHNSON LINDA RAE 11/18/2016 6.00

—- — CHK#

6.00 122743

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS HARRIS SANDRA ADKIN 11/18/2016 6.00
CHK#

6.00 122744

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND,COMMISS GALLOWAY DEENA SLOAN 11/18/2016 6.00

CHK#

6.00 122745

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND.COMMISS COX THOMAS ALBERT JR 11/18/2016 46.00

CHK#

46.00 122746

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS NOWLIN OLA MCCLELLAND 11/18/2016 46.00

CHK#

46.00 122747

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND,COMMISS BOOS BARRY MICHAEL 11/18/2016 6.00

CHK#

6.00 122748

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS CAIN CHESTER LLOYD 11/18/2016 6.00

- — CHK#

6.00 122749

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND,COMMISS MUNSON JOSHUA WADE 11/18/2016 6.00
CHK#

6.00 122750

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND.COMMISS RAYBURN JANA KAYE 11/18/2016 6.00
CHK#

6.00 122751

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND.COMMISS WILLSON SHIRLEY 11/18/2016 46.00
CHK#

46.00 122752

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND,COMMISS PERKINS DELBRA ANN 11/18/2016 6.00
CHK#

6.00 122753



VENDOR NAME

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

""*" Utt* KttiiiitK i-KUM: U/1B/2U16 IU: 11/18/2016 CHK100 PAGE 11
ALL CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT:JURY FUND

BATCH
PP ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT CODE

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY -PETIT.GRAND,COMMISS BUSH JANA MARCEAUX 11/18/2016 6.00
CHK#

6.00 122754

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY -PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS MORGAN JOANN PAVLOCK 11/18/2016 6.00
CHK#

6.00 122755

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS PATSCHKE JIMMY G 11/18/2016 6.00
—- — CHK#

6.00 122756

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY -PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS WOOD JUDY MARIE 11/18/2016 6.00
CHK#

6.00 122757

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS GODDARD DAVID EUGENE 11/18/2016 6.00
CHK#

6.00 122758

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND.COMMISS PERRON ROLAND JOSEPH 11/18/2016 6.00
CHK#

6.00 122759

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS CLAY TIMOTHY G 11/18/2016 6.00

CHK#

6.00 122760

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND.COMMISS OH 80BBIE JO 11/18/2016 6.00
CHK#

6.00 122761

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND,COMMISS JAMES BILLY FRANK 11/18/2016 6.00
CHK#

6.00 122762

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS SANTIBANEZ MARIA ELDIDY 11/18/2016 6.00

;; ?\. . CHK#
pv/> 6.00 122763

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND,COMMISS AMERINE DIANNE 11/18/2016 6.00
CHK#

6.00 122764

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND.COMMISS CELEOON ANTONIA PARAMO 11/18/2016 6.00
CHK#

6.00 122765

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS WOLFE JAMES RONALD 11/18/2016 6.00
CHK#

6.00 122766

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND.COMMISS HILTON KATHIE DEE 11/18/2016 6.00



VENDOR NAME

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CIECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

.-"« vni.\,r\ i\luuilh rnun. n/io/mio iu: n/io/^uio uuauu Krtbt 1Z

ALL CI-ECKS BANK ACCOUNT:JURY FUND

BATCH

PP ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT CODE

CHK#

6.00 122767

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND,COMMISS ABSHIER DAVID TROY 11/18/2016 6.00
CHK#

6.00 12276B

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND,COMMISS MCMAYON LORENE D 11/18/2016 6.00

- CHK#

6.00 122769

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND,COMMISS NEELY RONALD JAKE 11/18/2016 6.00

CHK#

6.00 122770

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND,COMMISS YATES SHERRIE NASH 11/18/2016 6.00

— - Off

6.00 122771

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND,COMMISS DANIELS ERIC DEJUAN 11/18/2016 6.00
CHK#

6.00 122772

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND.COMMISS WHITTINGTON SANDRA JEAN 11/18/2016 6,00
CHK#

6.00 122773

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND,COMMISS BOYD IRIS FAY 11/18/2016 6.00
CHK#

6.00 122774

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND.COMMISS RATLIFF JANICE S 11/18/2016 6.00
CHK#

6.00 122775

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND.COMMISS BROWN CATHERINE DARLENE 11/18/2016 6.00

CHK#

6.00 122776

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND,COMMISS MUNOY GLENDA K 11/18/2016 6.00
CHK#

6.00 122777

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND,COMMISS GODDARD WENDELL ELSON 11/18/2016 6.00
CHK#

6.00 122778

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND,COMMISS YOUNG CLIFFORD WAYNE 11/18/2016 6.00
CHK#

6.00 122779

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT,GRAND.COMMISS WAITS JEFFERSON MONROE 11/18/2016 6.00
CHK#

6.00 122780



VENDOR NAME

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CIECK VENDOR

JURY CIECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY DECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

JURY CHECK VENDOR

*"" im-uioiljx Imm. xxixoicujlu iu: ii/io/duio LHIUUU KAht 13

ALL CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT:JURY FUND

BATCH
PP ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT CODE

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS CARTER SANDRA ALLWRIGHT 11/18/2016 6.00
— — CHK#

6.00 122781

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND,COMMISS CONARR0E ANGELA ENER 11/18/2016 6.00

CHKf
6.00 122782

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND,COMMISS TILLETT LARRY JAMES 11/18/2016 6.00

- CHK#

6.00 122783

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS PUCKETT KAITLIN 11/18/2016 6.00

- CHKf

6.00 122784

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND,COMMISS TWITTY DENISE 11/18/2016 6.00
CHK#

6.00 122785

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND,COMMISS CHILD WELFARE BOARD 11/18/2016 24.00
CHK#

24.00 122786

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS CRIME VICTIMS FUND 11/18/2016 32.00
CHK#

32.00 122787

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS BOYS & GIRLS CLUB 11/18/2016 86.00
CHK#

86.00 122788

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS ESCAPEES CARE CENTER 11/18/2016 6.00

CHK#

6.00 122789

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND,COMMISS SPCA 11/18/2016 64.00
CHK#

64.00 122790

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS CHILDRENZ HAVEN 11/18/2016 58.00
CHK#

58.00 122791

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS CASA 11/18/2016 86.00
CHK#

86.00 122792

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND,COMMISS HABITAT FOR HUMANITY 11/18/2016 100.00

CHK#

100.00 122793

02 2016 010-435-485 JURY - PETIT.GRAND.COMMISS SAAFE HOUSE 11/18/2016 132.00



VENDOR NAME

uitws c\cauici\. rNun: li/io/^uio iu: ii/ibViOMb

ALL CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT:JURY FUND

PP ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN

TOTAL VOID CHECKS

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT

DATE PO NO

CHK100 PAGE 14

BATCH

AMOUNT CODE

CHK#

132.00 122794

2.246.00

0.00

2.246.00



SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010 GENERAL FUND 3,117.91

099 COUNTY S 01ST COURT TECHNOLOGY 300,00

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 3.417.91

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT

MARGIE N. AINSWORTH

SYDNEY MURPHY

STEPHANIE DALE

ACH#

amixn3LaSQSl-XSSB2



ALL CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT:MAIN

VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON

ANCO INSURANCE LIVINGST 12 2016 010-400-480 BONDS POLK COUNTY JUDGE O

DELOACH. GEORGE D.O. 12 2016 010-512-391 MEDICAL SERVICES-IN COUNTY JAIL MEDICAL

EKG GROUP LIVINGSTON 12 2016 010-512-391 MEDICAL SERVICES-IN COUNTY JAIL MEDICAL

LABCORP 12 2016 010-512-391 MEDICAL SERVICES-IN COUNTY JAIL MEDICAL

LONE STAR AMBULANCE 1. 12 2016 010-512-391 MEDICAL SERVICES-IN COUNTY JAIL MEDICAL

NELLSCH, VERNER 0. M.D. 12 2016 010-512-391 MEDICAL SERVICES-IN COUNTY JAIL MEDICAL

NET DATA. INC. 12 2016 099-426-427 TRAINING/EDUCATION POLK CO DIST CLERK

PINEY WOODS PATHOLOGY P 12 2016 010-645-404 INDIGENT HEALTH CARE INDIGENT MEDICAL

12 2016 010-512-391 MEDICAL SERVICES-IN COUNTY JAIL MEDICAL

PINEY WOODS RADIOLOGY L 12 2016 010-512-391 MEDICAL SERVICES-IN COUNTY JAIL MEDICAL

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN

TOTAL VOID CHECKS

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT

BATCH*: 01

BATCH

DATE PO NO AMOUNT CODE

11/18/2016 803741 71.00 01

CHK#

71.00 262289

11/18/2016 1.215.22 01

CHK#

1.215.22 262290

11/18/2016 19.26 01
CHK#

19.26 262291

11/18/2016 452.10 01

CHK#

452.10 262292

11/18/2016 294.70 01
CHK#

294.70 262293

11/18/2016 172.52 01

CHK#

172.52 262294

11/18/2016 803792 300.00 01
CHK#

300.00 262295

11/18/2016 28.32 01

11/18/2016 431.76 01

CHK#

460.08 262296

11/18/2016 433.03 01

CHK#

433.03 262297

3.417.91

0.00

3.417.91



SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010 GENERAL FUND 139.620.39
023 ROAD & BRIDGE #3 103.68

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 139.724.07

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

MARGIE N. AINSWORTH

SYDNEY MURPHY

STEPHANIE DALE

ACH#

CHECK JTS,:<^^-iS3



VENDOR NAME

VERIZON WIRELESS

VERIZON WIRELESS

ANDREAS. DUSTIN

PP ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME

02 2017 010-402-400 DPS-OPERATING

ALL CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT:MAIN

ITEM/REASON

422444144-00001

02 2017 010-503-423 MOBIL PHONE/PAGERS 942085935-00001

02 2017 010-426-400 ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU PC / FALLEN CHILD

BAYLOR COLLEGE OF MEDIC 02 2017 010-645-404 INDIGENT HEALTH CARE INDIGENT MEDICAL

BATCH#:

DATE PO

11/18/2016

11/18/2016

11/18/2016

11/18/2016

BERG. CECIL

BUFKIN. JAMES

CHI ST LUKE

02 2017 010-467-400 ATTORNEY FEES

02 2017 010-466-400 ATTORNEY FEES

02 2017 010-466-400 ATTORNEY FEES

F / HELMS. NICHOLAS

F / HINNS. LEQUINCY

F / MOORE. TONYA

02 2017 010-466-400 ATTORNEY FEES
